LISA

Laudani & Romanelli

SKU: D20008A700

Laudani & Romanelli suggest rediscovering the
“discreet,” the volumetrically contained. The armchair
thus becomes a small armchair, or rather, an
“individual place,” a key to rediscovering forgotten
rituals: armchairs around the table, armchairs in

bedrooms or entryways.
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SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Altezza
Larghezza
Profondita
Altezza seduta

SKU

D20008A700

driade

72cm
73cm
66.5cm
45 cm
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